
St. Gabriel’s Catholic Primary School – Holiday Dates 
 

Academic Year 2025 - 2026 

The scheme below meets the requirements of 195 days (teachers) and 190 days pupils 
 

 

Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 
 

Summer 2025  
 
 

Weds 3rd  September 

Autumn Half Term 
2025 

Friday 24th October Tuesday 4th November 

Christmas 
2025/2026 
 

Friday 19th December Monday 5th January 

Spring Half Term 
2026 

Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February 

Easter 2026 Friday 27th March 
 

Monday 13th April 

May Day Bank 
Holiday 2026 

Friday 1st May Tuesday 5th May 

Summer Half Term 
2026 

Thursday 21st May Monday 1st June 

Summer 2026 
 

Friday 17th July  

 

For your information 

In Service Days (For Teachers only) 

 

1. Monday 1st  September 2025 
2. Tuesday 2nd September 2025 
3. Monday 3rd November 2025 
4. Friday 22nd May 2026 
5. Monday 20th July 2026 

 

 


